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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT) Kottayam

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent
respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Kottayam

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender
Rank
Gender-Neutral 17110
Female-only (including 23504
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1292
Gender-Neutral 5050
Gender-Neutral 7561
Female-only (including 13834
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 970
Gender-Neutral 4908

Female-only (including 8168
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 3070

Female-only (including 4791

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 30556
Female-only (including 33343
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5924
Gender-Neutral 9364
Female-only (including 11102
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 6950

Female-only (including 9008
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 4721

Opening Closing

Rank
30670

31055

1662

5573

12057

14348

970

8702

8312

4596

4791

34287

33434

6019

12861

11102

8987

9008

5121

7



