

\cap	pening	and	(osing	Ran	ks
\cup		, arru		USILIE	I\UIII	\sim

Round No:	4
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam
cademic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17110	30670
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23504	31055
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1292	1662
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5050	5573
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7561	12057
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13834	14348
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	970	970
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4908	8702
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8168	8312
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3070	4596
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4791	4791
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30556	34287
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33343	33434
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5924	6019
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9364	12861
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11102	11102
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6950	8987
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9008	9008
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4721	5121

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]itd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..